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i Ref. :
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m Dimension. :
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Cardboards
- Dimension. :
Shipping weight. :

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Materiaux principal

Color

.. Bois & Métal

.. Noir

Seat type .:

Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood

.. Mango

Leather Type .:

Thickness of leather .:

Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Leather finish

Leather maintenance

Number of drawel

— T

IN9O
3701228101353

76
90
40

21.9 Kg

C1
93
79
42

26.7 Kg
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